2021 K-1 Analyzer Import into 1120 from Partnerships
1065 Description IRS Line Organizer Description Organizer EORG
Investment Name (Required) SK1.ACTNAMEActivity name
Entity Type (Required)
Return ID
Activity Number SK1.SET2Activity Number
Ownership (T/S/J) (1040 output only)
Tags (comma delineated)

Net short-term capital gain (loss) Line 8 SK1.STCGNet short-term capital gain (loss)
Net long-term capital gain (loss) Line 9a SK1.LTCGNet long-term capital gain (loss)
Collectibles (28%) Line 9b SK1.LTCGXCollectibles (28%) gain (loss)
Unrecaptured section 1250 gain Line 9c SK1.UNREC1250Unrecaptured 1250 gain from the sale or exchange of
assets
Net section 1231 gain (loss) Line 10 SK1.1231GLNet section 1231 gain (loss)
Other income(loss) Line 11A SK1.OTHPORTOther portfolio income (loss)
Involuntary conversions Line 11B SK1.CASGAINInvoluntary conversions Total for year
Section 1256 contracts, straddles Line 11C SK1.1256GLSection 1256 gain (loss) (Form 6781, Part I)
Mining Exploration costs recapture Line 11D SK1.EO11DMining exploration costs recapture
Cancellation of Debt Line 11E
Section 743(b) positive adjustments Line 11F
Section 951(a) income inclusions Line 11H X87.250.9Section 951A(a) income inlcusions
Other Income (loss) Line 11I SK1.OIAMTOther Income Amount
Section 179 deduction Line 12 SK1.179EXPSection 179 expense deduction
Cash contributions 50% Line 13A SK1.50CASH60% cash charitable contributions
4/20/2022 Page 5 of 24
2021 K-1 Analyzer Import into 1120 from Partnerships
1065 Description IRS Line Organizer Description Organizer EORG
Cash contributions 30% Line 13B SK1.30CASH30% cash charitable contributions
NonCash contributions 50% Line 13C SK1.50NON50% noncash charitable contributions
NonCash contributions 30% Line 13D SK1.30NON30% noncash charitable contributions
Capital gain property to a 50% organization (30%) Line 13E SK1.EO12ECapital gain property to a 50% organization (30%)
Capital gain property (20%) Line 13F SK1.20NONCapital gain property (20%)
Contributions 100% Line 13G SK1.100NON100% Noncash cotribution
Investment interest expense Line 13H SK1.INTINVInvestment interest expense
Deductions - royalty income Line 13I SK1.EO13ADeductions - royalty income
Section 59(e)(2) expenditures Line 13J SK1.59AMTSection 59(e)(2) expenditures Amount
Excess business interest expense Line 13K SK1.EBIEExcess business interest expense

4/20/2022 Page 8 of 24
2021 K-1 Analyzer Import into 1120 from Partnerships
1065 Description IRS Line Organizer Description Organizer EORG
Investment expenses Line 20B
Fuel tax credit information Line 20C
Qualified rehabilitation expenditures (other than rental
real estate)
Line 20D SK1.EO15DQualified rehabilitation expenditures (other than rental
real estate)
Basis of energy property Line 20E SK1.EO15EBasis of energy property placed in service in 2005
Recapture of low-income housing credit (section 42(j)(5)) Line 20F SK1.HOUSRECAPRecapture of low-income housing credit (section 42(j)(5))
Recapture of low-income housing credit (other) Line 20G SK1.HOUSOTHRecapture of low-income housing credit (other)
Recapture of investment credit Line 20H SK1.EO15TRecapture of investment credit
Recapture of other credits Line 20I SK1.EO15VRecapture of other credits
Look-back interest—completed long-term contracts Line 20J SK1.EO20DLook-back interest—completed long-term contracts
Look-back interest—income forecast method Line 20K SK1.EO20E20L Look-back interest—income forecast method
Dispositions of property with section 179 deductions Line 20L
Recapture of section 179 deduction Line 20M SK1.179RECAPRecapture of section 179 deduction
Interest expense for corporate partners Line 20N
Section 453(l)(3) information Line 20O SK1.A17GSection 453(l)(3) information Amount
Section 453A(c) information Line 20P SK1.A17HSection 453A(c) information Amount
Section 1260(b) information Line 20Q SK1.A17ISection 1260(b) information Amount
Interest allocable to production expenditures Line 20R SK1.EO20LInterest allocable to production expenditures
4/20/2022 Page 9 of 24
2021 K-1 Analyzer Import into 1120 from Partnerships
1065 Description IRS Line Organizer Description Organizer EORG
CCF nonqualified withdrawals Line 20S SK1.EO20MCCF nonqualified withdrawals
Depletion information Line 20T
Cost Depletion Line 20T1
Percentage Depletion Line 20T2
Section 743(b) basis adjustment Line 20U